
DUBLIN LION FOOTBALL 
2023 Varsity Schedule 

 
Friday, August 11 Hamilton (Scrimmage)(JV/V) Home 6:00 pm (Our day to Shine) 

Thursday, August 17 Clyde (Scrimmage)(JV/V) Away 6:00 pm  

Thursday, August 24 Ft. Worth Christian Home 7:00 pm 

Friday, Sept. 1 Albany Away 7:00 pm 

Friday, Sept. 8 Anson Home 7:00 pm (Homecoming)  

Friday, Sept. 15 Brady Away 7:00 pm  

Friday, Sept. 22 Florence  7:00 pm  

 Friday, Sept. 29 Open 

Friday, Oct. 6 *Merkel Home 7:00 pm 

Friday, Oct. 13 *Millsap Away 7:00 pm 

Friday, Oct. 20 *Comanche Home 7:00 pm 

Friday, Oct. 27 *Eastland Home 7:00 pm (Senior Night)      

Friday, Nov. 3 *Jacksboro Away 7:00 pm  
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Liberty Hill 
(Panther Stadium) 


